125

102

103

100

KATHIOPIA SENIOR

MAYPOMATAKHZ MAPINO2
GASGAS 250

NABOYTAZ AHMHTPHZ
BETA REV 250
Adot AaBouta

AIAKOYMAKHZ IAKQBOZ
MONTESA 250

>TAYPOYAAKHZ TEQPTIOZ

XANIA

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

18/6/2022

AZH

MO.A.N

MO.A.N

AZH

MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAGAHMA TRIAL

S3

o - O

S3

LAP
L1
L2
L3

LAP
L1
L2
L3

LAP
L1
L2
L3

LAP
L1
L2
L3

Total

14
12

Total
16
11
13

Total
13
11
21

24

32

40

45

24

32

40

45



